
Ergebnisse Grand Prix of Slovenia

Compak Sporting

Vom 04/08/2018 bis zum 05/08/2018 - Maribor Slowenien

Individual shooter

Catégorie : Open

Nom prénom Nat. A1 B1 C1 D1 A2 B2 C2 D2 Total S-off Place FFWR Beretta Cups

WLODARCZYK Remigiusz POL 20 24 25 24 24 25 23 25 190 1 110 100.00 %

WAGNER Jurgen AUT 21 22 22 24 22 23 24 24 182 2 90 95.79 %

PRESLEY Glen GBR 21 22 24 24 20 24 24 22 181 3 80 95.26 %

KOFALVI Laszlo HUN 22 24 21 24 22 20 22 25 180 4 79 94.74 %

ZENDRICH Martin AUT 23 23 20 19 24 23 23 23 178 5 76 93.68 %

DYTKOWSKI Piotr POL 22 19 23 21 24 22 24 21 176 6 73 92.63 %

HLEBS Matjaz SVN 24 21 18 20 22 22 24 25 176 6 73 92.63 %

SADEK Bostjan SVN 21 23 20 21 21 22 25 23 176 6 73 92.63 %

ROSSKOPF Helmut AUT 22 23 19 24 22 23 22 19 174 9 64 91.58 %

KALTENBOCK Werner AUT 22 15 22 23 22 23 22 24 173 10 61 91.05 %

DYTKOWSKI Przemislaw POL 22 20 23 23 23 20 20 21 172 11 59 90.53 %

IOAN Sirbu ROU 20 22 20 21 22 21 24 22 172 11 59 90.53 %

CERNOSEK Milan CZE 20 23 20 23 22 22 21 19 170 13 55 89.47 %

FARKAS Endre HUN 24 20 20 18 20 22 23 23 170 13 55 89.47 %

FINKST Miha SVN 18 21 24 20 22 22 20 23 170 13 55 89.47 %

BAUC Wojcisch POL 19 22 19 21 23 22 18 23 167 16 49 87.89 %

MLINARIC Rutko SVN 22 18 21 21 22 22 21 18 165 17 47 86.84 %

ESCHBERGER Josef AUT 22 19 21 21 21 23 20 18 165 17 47 86.84 %

SADEK Marjan SVN 23 20 18 22 22 22 21 16 164 19 43 86.32 %

TRAUSSNIGG Hermann AUT 18 19 21 21 21 21 20 23 164 19 43 86.32 %

ZETTEL Georg AUT 19 22 17 20 19 21 22 23 163 21 39 85.79 %

KERSNIK Mitja SVN 21 18 21 22 22 20 15 23 162 22 38 85.26 %

FULOP Laszlo HUN 18 21 19 17 23 22 19 22 161 23 37 84.74 %

TRINBACHER Friedrich AUT 18 19 22 18 21 23 23 16 160 24 36 84.21 %

LAMPRECHT Robert AUT 18 18 17 20 19 23 23 21 159 25 35 83.68 %

GARMUT Maksimiljan SVN 18 21 18 21 22 20 18 21 159 25 35 83.68 %

TSUTSKOV Oleksandr UKR 20 19 17 18 23 18 22 20 157 27 33 82.63 %

VILFAN Marko SVN 21 19 18 17 22 19 22 19 157 27 33 82.63 %

PRESLEY Gwyn GBR 16 22 19 16 23 21 21 19 157 27 33 82.63 %

BOSTJAN Soklic SVN 18 21 20 21 20 20 21 15 156 30 30 82.11 %

ASCHAUER Philipp AUT 21 16 20 17 20 19 24 18 155 31 25 81.58 %

SIEBERS Peter NLD 19 22 19 21 19 21 14 20 155 31 25 81.58 %

SCHAUER Stephan AUT 14 20 21 16 22 21 17 24 155 31 25 81.58 %

METLIN Mihael RUS 15 21 18 21 21 21 18 19 154 34 25 81.05 %

SZABO Janos HUN 19 20 17 19 23 17 17 22 154 34 25 81.05 %

GRAF Kai AUT 22 16 18 13 23 23 18 20 153 36 25 80.53 %

HABERL Hans AUT 18 15 17 22 20 17 22 20 151 37 25 79.47 %



TAT Gheorghe ROU 17 19 17 15 22 21 19 21 151 37 25 79.47 %

RAAB Matthias AUT 17 18 16 22 13 23 20 19 148 39 25 77.89 %

WEIT Franz AUT 22 17 18 15 19 22 21 14 148 39 0 0.00 %

GARMUT Nejc SVN 21 20 16 17 21 14 18 21 148 39 0 0.00 %

BORHIDAN Vasile ROU 21 20 19 21 19 18 19 9 146 42 25 76.84 %

PINTAR Anze SVN 17 21 18 20 19 18 18 14 145 43 25 76.32 %

MICHAEL Bertleff AUT 19 17 21 16 17 20 16 18 144 44 25 75.79 %

WAGGER Franz AUT 20 14 17 16 21 20 18 16 142 45 25 74.74 %

HERITZ Christian AUT 18 14 17 20 22 17 14 15 137 46 25 72.11 %

VIERZIGER Julian AUT 18 19 17 17 18 17 13 15 134 47 25 70.53 %

ESCHBERGER Sabine AUT 15 13 18 17 18 17 18 17 133 48 25 70.00 %

PRADE Jean-Noel USA 18 15 16 15 16 15 10 14 119 49 25 62.63 %

JERI Tamas HUN 23 22 22 23 0 0 0 0 90 50 25 47.37 %

KADLOK Nandor HUN 21 23 22 21 0 0 0 0 87 51 25 45.79 %

NJEGOVEC Peter SVN 8 11 9 12 12 8 6 12 78 52 0 0.00 %

DUSAN Petek SVN 5 6 5 7 7 1 7 6 44 53 0 0.00 %

STEFANCIC Joze SVN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 0.00 %



Résultats Grand Prix of Slovenia

Compak Sporting

Du 04/08/2018 au 05/08/2018 - Maribor Slowenien

Individual shooter

Catégorie : Ladies

Nom prénom Nat. A1 B1 C1 D1 A2 B2 C2 D2 Total S-off Place FFWR Beretta Cups

ESCHBERGER Sabine AUT 15 13 18 17 18 17 18 17 133 1 90 100.00 %



Résultats Grand Prix of Slovenia

Compak Sporting

Du 04/08/2018 au 05/08/2018 - Maribor Slowenien

Individual shooter

Catégorie : Junior

Nom prénom Nat. A1 B1 C1 D1 A2 B2 C2 D2 Total S-off Place FFWR Beretta Cups

DYTKOWSKI Przemislaw POL 22 20 23 23 23 20 20 21 172 1 90 100.00 %

ASCHAUER Philipp AUT 21 16 20 17 20 19 24 18 155 2 75 90.12 %

GRAF Kai AUT 22 16 18 13 23 23 18 20 153 3 60 88.95 %

GARMUT Nejc SVN 21 20 16 17 21 14 18 21 148 4 0 0.00 %



Ergebnisse Grand Prix of Slovenia

Compak Sporting

Vom 04/08/2018 bis zum 05/08/2018 - Maribor Slowenien

Individual shooter

Catégorie : Senior

Nom prénom Nat. A1 B1 C1 D1 A2 B2 C2 D2 Total S-off Place FFWR Beretta Cups

KERSNIK Mitja SVN 21 18 21 22 22 20 15 23 162 1 90 100.00 %

TSUTSKOV Oleksandr UKR 20 19 17 18 23 18 22 20 157 2 75 96.91 %

PRESLEY Gwyn GBR 16 22 19 16 23 21 21 19 157 3 60 96.91 %

SIEBERS Peter NLD 19 22 19 21 19 21 14 20 155 4 55 95.68 %

SZABO Janos HUN 19 20 17 19 23 17 17 22 154 5 52 95.06 %

HABERL Hans AUT 18 15 17 22 20 17 22 20 151 6 49 93.21 %

WAGGER Franz AUT 20 14 17 16 21 20 18 16 142 7 46 87.65 %



Résultats Grand Prix of Slovenia

Compak Sporting

Du 04/08/2018 au 05/08/2018 - Maribor Slowenien

Individual shooter

Catégorie : Veteran

Nom prénom Nat. A1 B1 C1 D1 A2 B2 C2 D2 Total S-off Place FFWR Beretta Cups

MLINARIC Rutko SVN 22 18 21 21 22 22 21 18 165 1 90 100.00 %

WEIT Franz AUT 22 17 18 15 19 22 21 14 148 2 0 0.00 %

PRADE Jean-Noel USA 18 15 16 15 16 15 10 14 119 3 60 72.12 %



Résultats Grand Prix of Slovenia

Compak Sporting

Du 04/08/2018 au 05/08/2018 - Maribor Slowenien

Individual shooter

Catégorie : Master

Nom prénom Nat. A1 B1 C1 D1 A2 B2 C2 D2 Total S-off Place FFWR Beretta Cups

TRAUSSNIGG Hermann AUT 18 19 21 21 21 21 20 23 164 1 90 100.00 %


